1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5Drives/Motors/Motion12–22
GS2 Series - Introduction
Overview
The GS2 series of AC drives offers all of the
features of our GS1 drive plus dynamic
braking, PID and a removable keypad.
The drive can be configured using the built-
in digital keypad or with the standard

• Shop tools
GS2 series
part numbering system
GS2-  4  7P5
Applicable Motor Capacity
0P2: 0.25HP 0P5: 0.5HP
1P0: 1.0HP 2P0: 2.0HP
3P0: 3.0HP 5P0: 5.0HP
7P5: 7.5HP 010: 10HP
Input Voltage
1: 100-120VAC
2: 200-240VAC
4: 380-480VAC
5: 500-600VAC
Series Name
GS2 Series Drives
Motor Rating
Hp .25 .5 1 2 3 5 7.5 10
kW 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5
Single-Phase 115 Volt Class ✔ ✔ ✔
Single/Three-Phase 230 Volt Class ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Three-Phase 230 Volt Class ✔ ✔ ✔
Three-Phase 460 Volt Class ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Three-Phase 575 Volt Class ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Drives/Motors/Motionw w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / d r i v e s 12–23
PLC
Overview
DL05/06
PLC
DL105
PLC
DL205
PLC
DL305
PLC
DL405
PLC
Field I/O
Software
C-more
HMIs
Other HMI
AC Drives
Motors
Steppers/
Servos
Motor
Controls
Proximity
Sensors
Photo
Sensors
Limit
Switches
Encoders
Current
Sensors
Pushbuttons/
Lights
Process
Relays/
Timers
Comm.
TB’s &
Wiring
Power
Circuit
Protection
Enclosures
Appendix
Part Index
115V CLASS GS2 SERIES